[在此处键入]
Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 1 of 8
BMT2000-30 Datasheet
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
No. 16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-Tech Park
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
P. R. China

 BMT2000-30 Series Intelligent Vehicle Terminal Datasheet
Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 8 of 8
Order Information
Model Description
BMT2000-30 BMT3000-30 Host:
1 x 10/100M/1000M Ethernet interface
1 x USB interface
5 x SMA-J antenna interface (3G/WIFI/GPS)
2 x Wi-Fi antenna, power 3db
1 x mSATA solid state disk (SSD) interface
1 x aviation plug
WM-FDD-CU
4G FDD-LTE Module, Support FDD-LTE mode with HSPA+/WCDMA
downward compatibility, including 2 x 4G antenna.
WM-TDD-CU
4G TDD-LTE Module, Support TDD-LTE mode with HSPA+/WCDMA
downward compatibility, including 1 x 4G antenna.
WM-HSPA21
3G WCDMA Module, Support HSPA+ mode with WCDMA/GSM downward
compatibility, including 1 x 3G antenna.
WM-GPS GPS Module, Support GPS mode, including 1 x GPS antenna.
SSD-16GB SSD module, m-sata interface, capacity 16GB
SSD-32GB SSD module, m-sata interface, capacity 32GB
SSD-64GB SSD module, m-sata interface, capacity 64GB
SSD-128GB SSD module, m-sata interface, capacity 128GB
SSD-256GB SSD module, m-sata interface, capacity 128GB
PWR12-12S1 Input: AC 220V; output: DC 12V 1A, optional in some scenarios